Residential Permitting Service Fees

wWiler Based Application

Leased Land Based Application

1 Offense
Construction w/o Permit

2nd Offense
Construction w/o Permit

3r Offense
Construction w/o Permit

Construction w/o Permit
involving COE Permit

FERC Application

*Variance

$100.00
$100.00
$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00
$75.00

Commercial Permitting Service Fees

Water Based Application

Leased Land Based Application

15« Offense
Construction w/o Permit

2nd Offense
Construction w/o Permit

3 Offense
Construction w/o Permit

Construction w/o Permit
involving COE Permit

FERC Application
Vv

$200.00
$200.00
$250.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00



