		=	Effective March 1, 2009	
	9	Gou	nmercial Permitting Service	F

00			- Enterine March 1, 2	
ii.	■ Residential Pennitting Service F	ces	Commercial Permitting Se	rvice Fees
**	Water Based Application	\$100.00	Water Based Application	\$200.00
	Leased Land Based Application	\$100.00	Leased Land Based Application	\$200.00
	1st Offense Construction w/o Permit	\$250.00	1 _{st} Offense Construction w/o Permit	\$250.00
	2 _{nd} Offense Construction w/o Permit	\$500.00	2 _{nd} Offense Construction w/o Permit	\$500.00
	3 _{rd} Offense Construction w/o Permit	\$1,000.00	3 _{rd} Offense Construction w/o Permit	\$1,000.00
	Construction w/o Permit involving COE Permit	\$1,000.00	Construction w/o Permit involving COE Permit	\$1,000.00
	FERC Application	\$500.00	FERC Application	\$500.00
	*Variance	\$75.00	V	

A STATE